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2.Bank of Thailand Bond 67.3813,253,085.69 69.18 13,322,139.74

3.Less than 1 Year 67.3813,253,085.69 69.18 13,322,139.74

CB25320A Bank of Thailand 

Bond

20/03/2568 1,313,000.00 1,308,263.92 6.83 6.601,308,263.92

CBF25210A Bank of Thailand 

Bond

2.57 10/02/2568 1,125,000.00 1,124,521.56 5.87 5.821,150,136.81

CBF25203A Bank of Thailand 

Bond

2.55 03/02/2568 1,100,000.00 1,099,657.56 5.74 5.621,111,027.47

CBF25513A Bank of Thailand 

Bond

2.31 13/05/2568 1,050,000.00 1,050,192.05 5.48 5.331,053,512.52

CBF25609A Bank of Thailand 

Bond

2.31 09/06/2568 950,000.00 950,219.82 4.96 4.81951,540.96

CB25220A Bank of Thailand 

Bond

20/02/2568 931,000.00 928,884.43 4.85 4.70928,884.43

CB25130A Bank of Thailand 

Bond

30/01/2568 848,000.00 846,865.43 4.42 4.28846,865.43

CB25327A Bank of Thailand 

Bond

27/03/2568 850,000.00 846,645.27 4.42 4.28846,645.27

CB25213A Bank of Thailand 

Bond

13/02/2568 837,000.00 835,361.60 4.36 4.23835,361.60

CBF25310A Bank of Thailand 

Bond

2.56 10/03/2568 670,000.00 669,824.19 3.50 3.42675,133.12

CBF25811A Bank of Thailand 

Bond

2.57 11/08/2568 562,000.00 561,947.37 2.93 2.87567,495.73

CBF25317A Bank of Thailand 

Bond

2.57 17/03/2568 500,000.00 499,817.58 2.61 2.58509,960.63

CB25206B Bank of Thailand 

Bond

06/02/2568 445,000.00 444,283.91 2.32 2.25444,283.91

CB25306B Bank of Thailand 

Bond

06/03/2568 325,000.00 323,990.30 1.69 1.64323,990.30

CB25313A Bank of Thailand 

Bond

13/03/2568 290,000.00 289,051.52 1.51 1.46289,051.52

CB25102A Bank of Thailand 

Bond

02/01/2568 240,000.00 239,978.88 1.25 1.21239,978.88

CBF25428A Bank of Thailand 

Bond

2.57 28/04/2568 221,000.00 220,921.28 1.15 1.14224,753.76

CBF25512A Bank of Thailand 

Bond

2.57 12/05/2568 159,000.00 158,954.26 0.83 0.82161,548.72

CB25123A Bank of Thailand 

Bond

23/01/2568 145,000.00 144,854.87 0.76 0.73144,854.87

CB25306A Bank of Thailand 

Bond

06/03/2568 130,000.00 129,626.04 0.68 0.66129,626.04

CB25116A Bank of Thailand 

Bond

16/01/2568 125,000.00 124,912.94 0.65 0.63124,912.94

CB25403A Bank of Thailand 

Bond

03/04/2568 107,000.00 106,541.04 0.56 0.54106,541.04

CB25508A Bank of Thailand 

Bond

08/05/2568 100,000.00 99,395.47 0.52 0.5099,395.47

CB25206A Bank of Thailand 

Bond

06/02/2568 85,000.00 84,862.36 0.44 0.4384,862.36

CB25109A Bank of Thailand 

Bond

09/01/2568 49,000.00 48,980.80 0.26 0.2548,980.80

CB25619A Bank of Thailand 

Bond

19/06/2568 50,000.00 49,587.36 0.26 0.2549,587.36

CB25102B Bank of Thailand 

Bond

02/01/2568 45,000.00 44,996.04 0.23 0.2344,996.04

CB25227A Bank of Thailand 

Bond

0.00 27/02/2568 20,000.00 19,947.85 0.10 0.1019,947.85

2.Treasury Bill 2.74538,714.27 2.81 538,714.27

3.Less than 1 Year 2.74538,714.27 2.81 538,714.27

TB25521A Treasury Bill 21/05/2568 260,000.00 258,253.60 1.35 1.31258,253.60

TB25226A Treasury Bill 26/02/2568 150,000.00 149,615.90 0.78 0.76149,615.90
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TB25129A Treasury Bill 29/01/2568 120,000.00 119,845.74 0.63 0.61119,845.74

TB25102A Treasury Bill 0.00 02/01/2568 11,000.00 10,999.03 0.06 0.0610,999.03

1.P/Ns & B/Es 27.135,364,430.00 28.00 5,364,430.00

4.Agribusiness 7.511,485,282.52 7.75 1,485,282.52

CPF25107A CHAROEN 

POKPHAND FOODS 

PLC.

A* 07/01/2568 900,000.00 899,600.97 4.70 4.55899,600.97

MPSC25107

A

Mitr Phol Sugar Co., 

Ltd.

A* 07/01/2568 200,000.00 199,912.54 1.04 1.01199,912.54

CPFTH25508

B

CPF (THAILAND) 

PUBLIC COMPANY 

LIMITED

A* 08/05/2568 170,000.00 168,574.97 0.88 0.85168,574.97

CPFTH25815

A

CPF (THAILAND) 

PUBLIC COMPANY 

LIMITED

A* 15/08/2568 100,000.00 98,431.48 0.51 0.5098,431.48

CPF25611A CHAROEN 

POKPHAND FOODS 

PLC.

A* 11/06/2568 80,000.00 79,117.45 0.41 0.4079,117.45

CPFTH25515

A

CPF (THAILAND) 

PUBLIC COMPANY 

LIMITED

A* 15/05/2568 40,000.00 39,645.12 0.21 0.2039,645.12

4.Commerce 0.4589,626.95 0.47 89,626.95

CPAXT25306

B

CP Axtra Public 

Company Limited

AA-* 06/03/2568 90,000.00 89,626.95 0.47 0.4589,626.95

4.Energy and Utilities 3.43678,833.57 3.54 678,833.57

BSRC25128A Bangchak Sriracha 

Public Company 

Limited

A+* 28/01/2568 680,000.00 678,833.57 3.54 3.43678,833.57

4.Finance and Securities 4.78945,768.56 4.94 945,768.56

THANI25116

A

Ratchthani Leasing 

Public Company 

Limited

A-* 16/01/2568 600,000.00 599,366.25 3.13 3.03599,366.25

THANI25529

A

Ratchthani Leasing 

Public Company 

Limited

A-* 29/05/2568 350,000.00 346,402.31 1.81 1.75346,402.31

4.Tourism & Leisure 1.26248,968.18 1.30 248,968.18

CENTEL2530

6A

Central Plaza Hotel 

Public Company 

Limited

A-* 06/03/2568 250,000.00 248,968.18 1.30 1.26248,968.18

4.Property Development 9.701,915,950.22 10.00 1,915,950.22

AP25321A AP (THAILAND) 

PUBLIC COMPANY 

LIMITED

A* 21/03/2568 850,000.00 845,577.24 4.41 4.28845,577.24

LH25227A LAND AND HOUSES 

PUBLIC COMPANY 

LIMITED

A* 27/02/2568 500,000.00 498,133.90 2.60 2.52498,133.90

LH25304A LAND AND HOUSES 

PUBLIC COMPANY 

LIMITED

A* 04/03/2568 300,000.00 298,783.56 1.56 1.51298,783.56

LH25107A LAND AND HOUSES 

PUBLIC COMPANY 

LIMITED

A* 07/01/2568 120,000.00 119,946.59 0.63 0.61119,946.59

LH25626A LAND AND HOUSES 

PUBLIC COMPANY 

LIMITED

A* 26/06/2568 80,000.00 79,012.37 0.41 0.4079,012.37

SPALI25410A Supalai Public 

Company Limited

A* 10/04/2568 75,000.00 74,496.56 0.39 0.3874,496.56

1.Bank Deposits 0.0917,298.57

4.Bank Deposit (S/A) 0.0917,134.75
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BAY - S/A Bank Of Ayudhya 

Public Company 

Limited

15,951.50 0.0815,954.26

UOBT - S/A United Overseas 

Bank (Thai) Public 

Limited

AAA(tha

)*

1,146.25 0.011,180.49

4.Bank Deposit (C/A) 0.00163.82

BAY - C/A Bank Of Ayudhya 

Public Company 

Limited

2.00 0.002.00

TISCOB - 

C/A

Tisco Bank Public 

Company Limited

A* 161.81 0.00161.82

1.Other Assets & Liabilities 2.66525,835.93

2.Other Assets 2.74541,785.57

2.Other Liabilities (0.08)(15,949.65)

100.0019,768,418.51100.0019,156,229.96

หมายเหตต    * ออนดอบความนนาเชชชอถชอ (Rating) ของผผผออกตราสาร


